
Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab BK1
1 120749 Lucas Q. Pedersen Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 199/11 198/01 397/12

2 108556 Lars Krog Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 198/10 198/10 396/20

Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab BK2
1 130416 Mie Møller Skals Skytteforening 196/09 198/08 394/17

2 128678 Victoria Bisgaard Jørgens.. Møldrup Skytteforening 197/07 194/06 391/13

3 119480 Magnus Buk Henriksen Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 195/07 194/10 389/17

4 125842 Nikolaj Skriver Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 191/05 192/07 383/12

Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab BK3
1 134542 Helene Grubbe Andersen Skals Skytteforening 191/06 191/04 382/10

2 124643 Mikkel Lausen Skals Skytteforening 187/01 182/02 369/03

3 126954 Mads Gade Skals Skytteforening 181/04 185/02 366/06

4 134327 Andreas Will Skals Skytteforening 189/04 171/03 360/07

5 134828 Sara Manly Rottwitt Skals Skytteforening 158/01 181/01 339/02

6 130098 Søren Christiansen Skals Skytteforening 163/01 164/00 327/01

7 134837 Kasper Gade Skals Skytteforening 166/02 147/00 313/02

8 134777 Simon Moustgaard Klit Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 155/00 149/00 304/00

9 134609 Anders Greve Sørensen Skals Skytteforening 147/01 116/00 263/01

Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab US2
1 19552 Rasmus Barrett Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 191/03 192/06 383/09

2 119041 Jakob Krogsgaard Pedersen Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 182/03 190/06 372/09

3 99010 Jesper Kjærgaard Skals Skytteforening 184/00 179/06 363/06

Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab UÅ1
1 108184 Bjørn Olsen Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 198/10 198/10 396/20

Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab UÅ2
1 127751 Patrick Jepsen Skals Skytteforening 196/07 197/04 393/11

Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab VS1
1 19126 Tage Grubbe Andersen Skals Skytteforening 199/10 195/10 394/20

Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab VS3
1 97938 Jesper Skovgaard Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 181/04 182/03 363/07

Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab SE1
1 19511 Thomas Skræp Sørensen Kjellerup Skytteforening 193/09 199/11 392/20

2 19714 Inger Sørensen Kjellerup Skytteforening 191/07 193/04 384/11

Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab SE2
1 129783 Erik Dalgas  Andersen Bredstrup-Pjedsted 192/03 194/06 386/09
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2 107015 Jens Andersen Bredstrup-Pjedsted 188/03 190/04 378/07

Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab VÅ1
1 116825 Søren Kaster Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 199/12 198/07 397/19

2 120785 John Bo Lyng Randers Skyttekreds 199/11 196/06 395/17

3 19189 Mikael Kjær Hansen Skals Skytteforening 195/06 196/07 391/13

4 19466 Finn Karlsson Skals Skytteforening 193/03 195/06 388/09

5 107481 Karin Gamskjær Skals Skytteforening 195/08 193/04 388/12

Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab VÅ2
1 122956 Finn Andersen Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 192/05 193/05 385/10

Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab FRI
1 127501 Villy Christensen Møldrup Skytteforening 195/06 197/06 392/12

2 19465 Finn Berg Møldrup Skytteforening 190/04 196/10 386/14

3 124666 Poul Erik Christensen Møldrup Skytteforening 187/03 189/03 376/06

4 122633 Thomas Ørum Blaabjerg Skals Skytteforening 168/03 179/00 347/03

Riffel, 50m - Klasse BK1
1 120749 Lucas Q. Pedersen Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 199/11

2 108556 Lars Krog Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 198/10

Riffel, 50m - Klasse BK2
1 128678 Victoria Bisgaard Jørgens.. Møldrup Skytteforening 197/07

2 130416 Mie Møller Skals Skytteforening 196/09

3 119480 Magnus Buk Henriksen Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 195/07

4 125842 Nikolaj Skriver Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 191/05

Riffel, 50m - Klasse BK3
1 134542 Helene Grubbe Andersen Skals Skytteforening 191/06

2 134327 Andreas Will Skals Skytteforening 189/04

3 124643 Mikkel Lausen Skals Skytteforening 187/01

4 134811 Magnus Kjær Antonisen Skals Skytteforening 182/02

5 126954 Mads Gade Skals Skytteforening 181/04

6 134611 Christian Greve Sørensen Skals Skytteforening 180/00

7 116552 Arne Rottwitt Skals Skytteforening 176/01

8 134837 Kasper Gade Skals Skytteforening 166/02

9 130098 Søren Christiansen Skals Skytteforening 163/01

10 134828 Sara Manly Rottwitt Skals Skytteforening 158/01

10 134829 Tobias Siig Skals Skytteforening 158/01

12 134777 Simon Moustgaard Klit Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 155/00

13 134609 Anders Greve Sørensen Skals Skytteforening 147/01

Riffel, 50m - Klasse US2
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1 19552 Rasmus Barrett Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 191/03

2 99010 Jesper Kjærgaard Skals Skytteforening 184/00

3 119041 Jakob Krogsgaard Pedersen Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 182/03

Riffel, 50m - Klasse UÅ1
1 108184 Bjørn Olsen Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 198/10

Riffel, 50m - Klasse UÅ2
1 127751 Patrick Jepsen Skals Skytteforening 196/07

Riffel, 50m - Klasse VS1
1 19126 Tage Grubbe Andersen Skals Skytteforening 199/10

Riffel, 50m - Klasse VS3
1 97938 Jesper Skovgaard Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 181/04

Riffel, 50m - Klasse SE1
1 19511 Thomas Skræp Sørensen Kjellerup Skytteforening 193/09

2 19714 Inger Sørensen Kjellerup Skytteforening 191/07

Riffel, 50m - Klasse SE2
1 129783 Erik Dalgas  Andersen Bredstrup-Pjedsted 192/03

2 107015 Jens Andersen Bredstrup-Pjedsted 188/03

Riffel, 50m - Klasse VÅ1
1 116825 Søren Kaster Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 199/12

2 120785 John Bo Lyng Randers Skyttekreds 199/11

3 107481 Karin Gamskjær Skals Skytteforening 195/08

4 19189 Mikael Kjær Hansen Skals Skytteforening 195/06

5 19466 Finn Karlsson Skals Skytteforening 193/03

Riffel, 50m - Klasse VÅ2
1 122956 Finn Andersen Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 192/05

Riffel, 50m - Klasse FRI
1 127501 Villy Christensen Møldrup Skytteforening 195/06

2 19465 Finn Berg Møldrup Skytteforening 190/04

3 124666 Poul Erik Christensen Møldrup Skytteforening 187/03

4 122633 Thomas Ørum Blaabjerg Skals Skytteforening 168/03
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